VYA

SMART MEDIA
SOLUTIONS

FUNC CEILING EXTENSION PIPES
SKU: N/A

Using Func Ceiling Extension Pipes together with the main
product Func Ceiling, hanging a display in the ceiling of a
spacious room is no longer an issue.

Clever extension pipes in a telescope model will solve the
problem, and the length is adjustable in 50 mm steps. The
installation will have a neat and clean look, thanks to cables
being fed through the pipes. With the help of the longest of the
Func Ceiling Extension Pipes, you get a distance as long as 4,5
m from ceiling to center of display. Several pipes can be

mounted together, up to approximately 7 meters length.

Max weight 50
Warranty 5

Placement Ceiling


https://smartmediasolutions.com/product/func-ceiling/

SMART MEDIA
"l‘\" SOLUTIONS

GALLERY IMAGES




SKU
02-112-1
02-112-4
02-113-1
02-113-4

SMART MEDIA
"l‘\" SOLUTIONS

VARIATIONS

Pipe Length [min-max]
1840-2890
1840-2890
2665-4565
2665-4565

Color
Black RAL9005
White RAL9016
Black RAL9005
White RAL9016



SMART MEDIA
"l‘\" SOLUTIONS

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight 2,17 kg

Dimensions 39x26x7cm

Pipe Length [min-max] 1840-2890, 2665-4565

Color Black RAL9005, White RAL9016

We reserve the right to introduce changes in the product specifications after the printing and publication of this document.

Visit www.smartmediasolutions.com for the most recent information.

SMS Smart Media Solutions AB

Hogbergsgatan 26B, 116 20 STOCKHOLM



