



## **FUNC CEILING EXTENSION PIPES**

SKU: N/A

Using Func Ceiling Extension Pipes together with the main product <u>Func Ceiling</u>, hanging a display in the ceiling of a spacious room is no longer an issue.

Clever extension pipes in a telescope model will solve the problem, and the length is adjustable in 50 mm steps. The installation will have a neat and clean look, thanks to cables being fed through the pipes. With the help of the longest of the Func Ceiling Extension Pipes, you get a distance as long as 4,5 m from ceiling to center of display. Several pipes can be mounted together, up to approximately 7 meters length.



Max weight 50
Warranty 5
Placement Ceiling



## **GALLERY IMAGES**





## **VARIATIONS**

SKU	Pipe Length [min-max]	Color
02-112-1	1840-2890	Black RAL9005
02-112-4	1840-2890	White RAL9016
02-113-1	2665-4565	Black RAL9005
02-113-4	2665-4565	White RAL9016



## **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Weight 2,17 kg

**Dimensions**  $39 \times 26 \times 7 \text{ cm}$ 

**Pipe Length [min-max]** 1840-2890, 2665-4565

Color Black RAL9005, White RAL9016

We reserve the right to introduce changes in the product specifications after the printing and publication of this document.

Visit www.smartmediasolutions.com for the most recent information.

SMS Smart Media Solutions AB

Högbergsgatan 26B, 116 20 STOCKHOLM